
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP027513 MARCO LAGUNAS, JORGE 2,3 2 1,9
ACPP024936 RUIZ REALES, JORDI (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,6
ACPP017811 PLANAS FEIXO, ALBERT 0,4 0 0,2
ACPP032782 RUSCA ARREL, JOAN 13,3 10 13,1
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 3,4 2 3,2
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 3,6 3 3,4
ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 1,4 1 1,3
ACPP027310 FERNANDEZ CANGA, PABLO (+)0,2 0 (+)0,3
ACPP013830 BARRENA CASERO, GERMAN 2,1 2 2
ACPP025455 HIDALGO GOMEZ, FERNANDO (+)0,4 0 (+)0,5
ACPP026422 GRIBBEN *, SEAN JOSEPH 0,9 1 0,8
ACPP010408 PATO SANCHEZ, CARLES 1,3 1 1,2
ACPP032291 JOLONCH PALAU, JOAN 4,8 4 4,6
ACPP028443 FAURA CASAS, FRANCESC 4,8 4 4,6
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP006438 LLOVET HAYA, JOSEP Mª 1,5 2 1,5
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 3,9 3 3,7
ACPP003787 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, ARMANDO 5,5 5 5,3
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,2 3 4,1
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5,4 4 5,3
ACPP031525 VALERA APARICIO, BELEN 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP031526 ESCOFET SORIANO, JORDI (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1 1 0,9
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 9 7 8,9
ACPP020983 CAMI SANAHUJA, JOSEP 8,6 7 8,6
ACPP015373 TORRES ROSELL, XAVIER LLUIS (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP029285 HERNANDEZ CAÑAVATE, JUAN 3,7 3 3,7
ACPP030898 TARRAGO DIEGO, JORDI 4 3 4
ACPP004580 DOMENECH ARBOLEDA, JONATAN 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP032579 GANBOLD NARANGEREL, DULGUUN7,4 5 7,4
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 6,3 5 6,3
ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP033695 MADRID ALTES, SALVADOR 8,9 7 8,7
ACPP033845 FELIPE VELILLA, JOSE LUIS 17,9 14 17,7
ACPP004258 CORDERO MATAS, DAVID 4,4 3 4,2
ACPP032745 RECIO PEREZ, PABLO 13,9 11 13,7
ACPP027059 RECASENS JUANPERE, SALVADOR5,4 4 5,3
ACPP028989 BELTRAN RECASENS, JAN 8,3 6 8,2
ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE4,3 3 4,3
ACPP004923 PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 5,1 4 5,1
ACPP033700 TARDIU BENEDICTO, ELENA 14,1 11 13,8
ACPP033701 RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR, RICARD XAVIER14,1 11 13,8
ACPP032886 ARANDA BAYONAS, DAVID 6,5 5 6,4
ACPP032885 SUITINO BARRERO, SONIA 12 9 11,9
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 1,8 2 1,8
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP030502 BAU COLL, ALBERT 3,8 3 3,8
ACPP000834 SALIDO MEDINA, ALFONSO (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,1 0 0,1
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 2,3 2 2,3
ACPP031412 SEGARRA VAZQUEZ, BLAS 10,6 8 10,6
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 Sexo: TODOS - Tipo de cálculo: SCRATCH
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6 ROIG, ORIOL 0 0
ACPP031646 VALLS MONTAGUT, SAMUEL DAMIAN13,2 10 13
ACPP031647 ROCHE AZNAR, ROSA MARIA 21 16 20,8
ACPP031944 ROIG SEGURA, RAIMON 11,3 8 11,2
ACPP031632 PUIGGROS MAS, MONTSERRAT 17,1 13 17
ACPP020836 ESCRIBANO BRAVO, MODESTO 7,7 6 7,7
ACPP024201 ALONSO RUIZ, JOSE LUIS 14,5 11 14,5
ACPP032667 OVEJAS ROSA, ELOI 9 7 9
5 MARTI INGLADA, JORDI 0 0 0
ACPP013496 PEREZ BERNAL, DANIEL 3,1 2 3,1
ACPP033569 ARBALAT RUBIO, LAURA 21 16 21
1 LUNA, JULIAN 0 0 0
2 LUNA, ENZO 0 0 0
ACPP031631 SOBRON SUANZES, TERESA 13 10 13
ACPP033149 VIDAL PRATS, MONTSERRAT 21 16 21
3 BIARGE, LUCAS 0 0 0
4 TENA, PAU 0 0 0
ACPP028712 DIEZ DEL RIO, GERMAN (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP021289 BELTRAN VAQUERIZO, SANTIAGO (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP027513 MARCO LAGUNAS, JORGE 2,3 2 1,9
ACPP024936 RUIZ REALES, JORDI (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,6
ACPP033700 TARDIU BENEDICTO, ELENA 14,1 11 13,8
ACPP033701 RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR, RICARD XAVIER14,1 11 13,8
ACPP017811 PLANAS FEIXO, ALBERT 0,4 0 0,2
ACPP032782 RUSCA ARREL, JOAN 13,3 10 13,1
ACPP033695 MADRID ALTES, SALVADOR 8,9 7 8,7
ACPP033845 FELIPE VELILLA, JOSE LUIS 17,9 14 17,7
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 3,4 2 3,2
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 3,6 3 3,4
ACPP032291 JOLONCH PALAU, JOAN 4,8 4 4,6
ACPP028443 FAURA CASAS, FRANCESC 4,8 4 4,6
ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 3,9 3 3,7
ACPP003787 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, ARMANDO 5,5 5 5,3
ACPP004258 CORDERO MATAS, DAVID 4,4 3 4,2
ACPP032745 RECIO PEREZ, PABLO 13,9 11 13,7
ACPP031646 VALLS MONTAGUT, SAMUEL DAMIAN13,2 10 13
ACPP031647 ROCHE AZNAR, ROSA MARIA 21 16 20,8
ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 1,4 1 1,3
ACPP027310 FERNANDEZ CANGA, PABLO (+)0,2 0 (+)0,3
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,2 3 4,1
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5,4 4 5,3
ACPP013830 BARRENA CASERO, GERMAN 2,1 2 2
ACPP025455 HIDALGO GOMEZ, FERNANDO (+)0,4 0 (+)0,5
ACPP026422 GRIBBEN *, SEAN JOSEPH 0,9 1 0,8
ACPP010408 PATO SANCHEZ, CARLES 1,3 1 1,2
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1 1 0,9
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 9 7 8,9
ACPP027059 RECASENS JUANPERE, SALVADOR5,4 4 5,3
ACPP028989 BELTRAN RECASENS, JAN 8,3 6 8,2
ACPP032886 ARANDA BAYONAS, DAVID 6,5 5 6,4
ACPP032885 SUITINO BARRERO, SONIA 12 9 11,9
ACPP031944 ROIG SEGURA, RAIMON 11,3 8 11,2
ACPP031632 PUIGGROS MAS, MONTSERRAT 17,1 13 17
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP006438 LLOVET HAYA, JOSEP Mª 1,5 2 1,5
ACPP029285 HERNANDEZ CAÑAVATE, JUAN 3,7 3 3,7
ACPP030898 TARRAGO DIEGO, JORDI 4 3 4
ACPP031525 VALERA APARICIO, BELEN 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP031526 ESCOFET SORIANO, JORDI (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP004580 DOMENECH ARBOLEDA, JONATAN 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP032579 GANBOLD NARANGEREL, DULGUUN7,4 5 7,4
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE4,3 3 4,3
ACPP004923 PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 5,1 4 5,1
ACPP020983 CAMI SANAHUJA, JOSEP 8,6 7 8,6
ACPP015373 TORRES ROSELL, XAVIER LLUIS (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 1,8 2 1,8
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 6,3 5 6,3
ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP013496 PEREZ BERNAL, DANIEL 3,1 2 3,1
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ACPP033569 ARBALAT RUBIO, LAURA 21 16 21
ACPP030502 BAU COLL, ALBERT 3,8 3 3,8
ACPP000834 SALIDO MEDINA, ALFONSO (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP032667 OVEJAS ROSA, ELOI 9 7 9
5 MARTI INGLADA, JORDI 0 0 0
ACPP031412 SEGARRA VAZQUEZ, BLAS 10,6 8 10,6
6 ROIG, ORIOL 0 0
ACPP020836 ESCRIBANO BRAVO, MODESTO 7,7 6 7,7
ACPP024201 ALONSO RUIZ, JOSE LUIS 14,5 11 14,5
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,1 0 0,1
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 2,3 2 2,3
ACPP031631 SOBRON SUANZES, TERESA 13 10 13
ACPP033149 VIDAL PRATS, MONTSERRAT 21 16 21
1 LUNA, JULIAN 0 0 0
2 LUNA, ENZO 0 0 0
ACPP028712 DIEZ DEL RIO, GERMAN (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP021289 BELTRAN VAQUERIZO, SANTIAGO (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4
3 BIARGE, LUCAS 0 0 0
4 TENA, PAU 0 0 0
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